
Address: W-220, MIDC, Phase II, Dombivali (E), Thane-Mumbai - 421 204, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: 0251- 2874751 / 2874752 / 3199955,  Fax: 0251-2874750, Email: suvishrhu@gmail.com, Website: www.suvishrhu.com.

OPTICAL BRIGHTENER

V081

V082

V083

V084

V085

V086

V087

V088

V089

V160

OJAS - R
Anionic

OJAS - BLN
Nonionic

OJAS - REN
Nonionic

OJAS - SFG
Nonionic

OJAS - TG LIQ.
Anionic

OJAS - NYV
Anionic

OJAS - NFA
Cationic

OJAS - WOV
Anionic

OJAS - VBK200
Anionic

OJAS - SFX Liq
Anionic

OBA

OBA LIQ.

OBA LIQ.

OBA LIQ.

OBA

OBA

OBA

OBA

OBA

OBA

Optical brightening agent for polyester & its blends. High whiteness.Free of APEO. 
DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 0.1 - 1.0 o.w.f.

Nonionic optical whitener for white effect with bluish tint on polyester & its blends.

Nonionic optical whitener for white effect with reddish tint on polyester & its blends.

Nonionic optical whitener for white effect with neutral tint on polyester & its blends.

Slightly anionic optical brrightner with white effect with blue violet tint on polyester-
cellulosic blends. Also suitable for polyamide & its blends.

Suitable for Nylon & its blends.
DOSAGE: Exhaust: 0.05 - 1.0 %, Padding: 2 - 15 gpl

Suitable for acrylic Fibre & its blends. 
DOSAGE: 0.2 - 1.0%

Suitable for wool & its blends.
DOSAGE: 0.2 - 1.0%

Optical brightner for cotton & its blends. Suitable for continuous application. 
DOSAGE: 0.1 - 0.5%

Buish Tone With White Effect Optical Brightner Suitable For Polyester Fabric, Fibres, 
Yarns & Its Blends With Strong Fluroscence. (By Both  Exhaust & Thermosol Process).
DOSAGE: Padding: 2.0 - 4.0 gpl, Exhaustion: 0.2 - 1.0 gpl

CODE   PRODUCT NAME    APPLICATION              DESCRIPTION

SUVISHRHU   SPECIALITY CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.


	Page 9

