

## **OPTICAL BRIGHTENER**

CODE	PRODUCT NAME	APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION
V081	OJAS - R Anionic	OBA	Optical brightening agent for polyester & its blends. High whiteness.Free of APEO. DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 0.1 - 1.0 o.w.f.
V082	OJAS - BLN Nonionic	OBA LIQ.	Nonionic optical whitener for white effect with bluish tint on polyester & its blends.
V083	OJAS - REN Nonionic	OBA LIQ.	Nonionic optical whitener for white effect with reddish tint on polyester & its blends.
V084	OJAS - SFG Nonionic	OBA LIQ.	Nonionic optical whitener for white effect with neutral tint on polyester & its blends.
V085	OJAS - TG LIQ. Anionic	OBA	Slightly anionic optical brrightner with white effect with blue violet tint on polyester-cellulosic blends. Also suitable for polyamide & its blends.
V086	OJAS - NYV Anionic	OBA	Suitable for Nylon & its blends. DOSAGE: Exhaust: 0.05 - 1.0 %, Padding: 2 - 15 gpl
V087	OJAS - NFA Cationic	OBA	Suitable for acrylic Fibre & its blends. DOSAGE: 0.2 - 1.0%
V088	OJAS - WOV Anionic	OBA	Suitable for wool & its blends. DOSAGE: 0.2 - 1.0%
V089	OJAS - VBK200 Anionic	OBA	Optical brightner for cotton & its blends. Suitable for continuous application. DOSAGE: 0.1 - 0.5%
V160	OJAS - SFX Liq Anionic	ОВА	Buish Tone With White Effect Optical Brightner Suitable For Polyester Fabric, Fibres, Yarns & Its Blends With Strong Fluroscence. (By Both Exhaust & Thermosol Process) DOSAGE: Padding: 2.0 - 4.0 gpl, Exhaustion: 0.2 - 1.0 gpl

Address: W-220, MIDC, Phase II, Dombivali (E), Thane-Mumbai - 421 204, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: 0251- 2874751 / 2874752 / 3199955, Fax: 0251-2874750, Email: suvishrhu@gmail.com, Website: www.suvishrhu.com.